
UCF FILM INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 
The companies listed below have all had UCF interns – some have had several, some just one. You can contact them and 
inquire about internship opportunities or you can call a company you want to work for that’s not on this list and ask if they 
accept interns. We are always happy to add willing companies to our list!  The list is sorted by internship location. 
 
After lining up a place to intern, have the employer fill out an Employer-Student Agreement. Make an appointment to come 
see me, Lisa Peterson, and we will handle the rest of the paperwork. See my website for details and the forms:  
 
http://lisacookfilm.wordpress.com/internships/ 
 
For internships in the UCF Film Department Equipment Room, you must first check with UCF Financial Aid to determine if 
you are eligible for work/study. Then and only then, go see Jon Bowen about opportunities. The Equipment Room can 
only accept work study students and ONLY financial aid can tell you if you are eligible, not the film department. 
 

COMPANY 
NAME 

ACTIVITY LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE PHONE 

       
Turner 
Broadcasting 
 

TV 
production 

Atlanta, GA   http://www.turner.com/careers/students-
and-recent-grads 

404-588-
6612 
 

Cannes Film 
Festival 
Internship 
Program 

Film festival France   http://www.ampav.com/student-
programs/cannes-film-program.php 

 

ScottFree 
 

Film and 
commercial 
production 

Los 
Angeles 

Susan 
Tamas 
 

susan@rsafilms.com www.rsafilms.com (310) 659 
1577 

New Wave 
Entertainment 
 

Commercial 
production 

Los 
Angeles 

  http://www.nwe.com/#/contactus/internshi
ps 

818-295-
5000 
 

Sony Pictures 
Entertainment 
 

Film 
Production 

Los 
Angeles 
and NYC 

  http://www.sonypictures.com/corp/emplo
yment/internships/ 

 

Plum TV 
 

Commercial 
productions 

Miami 
Beach, FL 

 contact@plumtv.com http://plumtv.com/about/ 305-673-
7301 

NFL Films 
 

Production New Jersey Cara 
Angelucci 

cara.angelucci@nfl.com 
 

http://www.nflfilms.com/employment.html 856-222-
3500 

Oscilloscope 
 

Film 
production 
and 
distribution 

New York  info@oscilloscope.net http://www.oscilloscope.net/?page_id=23 (212) 219-
9451 
 

Adrenaline 
Films 

Commercial 
production 

Orlando Tim Bartlett tim@adrenalinefilms.com adrenalinefilms.com 407.900. 
5310 

AEO Studios  Orlando  aeoinfo@aeostudios.com  407-677-
8706 

Background 
Entertainment 
Services 

Background 
casting 

Orlando    407-516-
1855 

Cybis Live event 
production 

Orlando Jessica 
Wells  

jessica@thinkcybis.com www.thinkcybis.com (888.844. 
6529)  

Deeb Studios Commercial 
production 

Orlando   intern@deebstudios.com http://www.deebstudios.com/ 407.359.858 

Discovery 
Latin America 
Channel 52 

Spanish 
broadcasting 

Orlando Margarita 
Seguias 

Margarita_Seguias@discovery.com  786-273-
4700 

DNP Studios Commercial 
production 

Orlando  www.dnpstudios.com  407-345-
8110 

Enzian 
Theater/ 
Florida Film 
Festival 

Non profit 
theater, film 
festival 

Orlando Hollie 
Mahadeo 

hmahadeo@enzian.org http://enzian.org/ (407) 629-
1088 



COMPANY 
NAME 

ACTIVITY LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE PHONE 

Fox 35 News In studio 
news 
production 

Orlando Scott 
Mauro 

Scott.Mauro@fotv.com  407) 741-
5101 

Fry | 
Hammond | 
Barr 

Commercial 
production 

Orlando  INFO@FHBNET.COM www.fhbnet.com (407) 849-
0100 

Heinz 
Productions/ 
247 Casting 

Casting Orlando Heather 
Heinz 

 http://www.247cast.com/ 407-224-
5388 

Image Garden Commercial 
production 

Orlando Donna 
Mesker 

donna@imagegardeninc.com 
 

http://www.imagegardeninc.com/ 407-924-
8776 

Imagination 
Unlimited 

Commercial 
production  

Orlando  John 
Cassinari 

cassinari@iuvideo.com  321-235-
8884 

Crawford TV Commercial 
production 

Orlando Alyson 
Kovacs 

hey@crawfordgroup.tv http://crawfordgroup.tv/about 407-321-
3460 

Messina 
Productions 

Commercial 
production 

Orlando  Scott 
Messina 

Scott@MessinaProductions.com http://messinaproductions.com/ 407-909-
0403 

UCF Sports Game 
footage and 
megatron 
screening  

Orlando John 
Kvatek 

jkvatek@athletics.ucf.edu http://www.ucfathletics.com/ 407-823-
2026 

Mullen 
Casting 

Casting Orlando Shannon 
Ready 
 

shannon@mullencasting.com 
 

http://mullencasting.com/ 407-226-
1644 

Odyssey 
Creative 

Commercial 
production 

Orlando  contact@odysseycreative.com http://odysseycreative.com/ 407.418. 
1357 
 

OLAFest Latin 
American 
Film & 
Heritage 
Festival 

Orlando 
 

Nelsonn 
Betancourt 

leafstormpictures@yahoo.com http://www.olafest.org/ (407) 860-
4919 

Orange TV Orange 
County TV  

Orlando Bill Suchy Bill.Suchy@ocfl.net http://www.orangetvfl.net/ 407.685. 
9098 

Orlando 
Health 

Webpage 
video 
production 

Orlando Bree 
Balchunas 

bree.balchunas@orlandohealth.com orlandohealth.com  

Concrete Lion 
LLC 

Commercial 
production 

Orlando  info@clpictures.com 
  

http://www.clpictures.com/ 407.754. 
1537 
 

Orlando 
Predators 

In house 
media 

Orlando   http://www.orlandopredators.com/ 407-648-
4444 

Pink Sneakers 
Productions 

Reality TV 
productions 

Orlando Lucia 
Soven 

lsoven@pinksneakers.net http://www.pinksneakers.net/ 407.464. 
2080 

Post FX Post 
production 
facility 

Orlando Dean 
Baker 

dean@ postfxvideo.com 
 

http://www.postfxvideo.com/ 407-299-
8114 

The Daily 
Buzz 

Syndicated 
morning 
news 
program 

Orlando   jobs@dailybuzznation.com 
 

http://thedbz.com/job-
openings/#comments 

(407) 671-
1631 

The Nerdy 
Show  

Weekly 
podcast 
 

Orlando Cap 
Blackard 

cap@nerdyshow.com nerydshow.com  

UCF Radio/TV ESPN live 
TV sports 
casts 

Orlando Dr. W. Joe 
Hall 

whall@mail.ucf.edu  407-823-
2878 

UCF TV Local PBS 
station 

Orlando  WUCFTV@ucf.edu 
 

http://www.ucftv.ucf.edu/about/internship
s.asp 

407-823-
1300 
 

WESH/WKCF-
TV 

Local TV Orlando Risa Quiles rquiles@hearst.com  
 

http://www.wesh.com/tv/internships 407-645-
2222 

Lucas Films 
 

Production San 
Francisco 

  https://jobs.lucasfilm.com/internships.htm
l 
 

 



COMPANY 
NAME 

ACTIVITY LOCATION CONTACT EMAIL WEBSITE PHONE 

Home 
Shopping 
Network 

TV 
production 

St. 
Petersburg, 
FL 

   727.872 
.5144 

FUNimation 
Entertainment 

Animation Texas Gina Alioto Gina.Alioto@funimation.com www.Funimation.com 
 

 

Arts and 
Entertainment 
Television 
Network 

TV 
production 

Various  careerinfo@aenetworks.com.  http://www.aenetworks.com/careers/inter
nships 

(212) 210-
1374 

MTV VH1 
Networks 

TV 
production 

Various Ellen 
Czelada 

ellen.czelada@mtvstaff.com https://jobhuntweb.viacom.com/Viacom/t
aleo/internships.html 

212-846-
7797 

Black 
Entertainment 
Television 

TV 
production 

Various   http://www1.bet.com/site/site_internships  

 


